Codification Tables:  1994 Special Session Laws
1994 SPECIAL SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 82.60.020
2 82.60.030
3 82.60.040
4 82.60.045
5 82.60.070
6 82.60.065
7 82.60.050
8 82.60.110
9 82.60.047
10 Eff. date
82.60.901
2 1 82.04.4451
2 82.32.030
3 70.95E.020
4 Repealer
5 Eff. date
n82.04.4451
6 Applic.
n82.04.4451
3 1 Findings
50.72.010
2 50.72.020
3 50.72.030
4 50.72.040
5 50.72.050
6 50.72.060
7 50.72.070
8 50.67.030
9 43.185.070
10 Leg. dir.
4 1 36.17.020
5 1 Findings
82.63.005
2 82.04.4452
3 82.63.010
4 82.63.020
5 82.63.030
6 82.63.040
7 82.63.050
8 82.63.060
9 82.63.070
10 82.63.080
11 Leg. dir.
12 Eff. date
82.63.900
6 101- Par. veto
512 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
513 28A.310.020
514-516 Uncod.
517 Repealer
518-804 Uncod.
901 22.09.830
902 70.146.080
903 90.56.510
904 Sev.
n28A.310.020
905 Eff. date
n28A.310.020
7 101 Finding
Intent
n43.70.540
102 74.14A.020
201 Finding
Intent

601 18.130.010
602 18.130.020
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  1994 Special Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
603 18.130.040
604 18.130.098
605 18.130.300
701 4.24.260
702 4.24.290
703 5.62.010
704 18.50.032
705 18.50.040
706 18.50.140
707 18.50.115
708 18.88A.020
709 18.88A.030
710 18.88A.060
711 18.88A.080
712 18.88A.085
713 18.88A.090
714 18.88A.100
715 18.88A.130
716 18.89.040
717 18.100.140
718 18.120.020
719 18.135.020
720 28A.210.260
721 28A.210.280
722 28A.210.290
723 28C.10.030
724 41.05.075
725 41.05.180
726 42.17.316
727 43.70.220
728 48.20.393
729 48.20.411
730 48.21.141
731 48.21.225
732 48.44.026
733 48.44.290
734 48.44.325
735 48.46.275
736 69.41.010
737 69.41.030
738 69.45.010
739 69.50.101
740 69.50.402
741 70.02.030
742 70.41.200
743 70.41.210
744 70.41.230
745 70.127.250
746 70.180.030
747 71.05.210
748 71.24.025
749 74.09.290
750 74.42.010
751 74.42.230
752 74.42.240
753 74.42.380
801 41.04.395
802 43.19.558
803 43.19.554
804 43.21A.680
805 70.148.030
806 70.175.030
807 75.30.050
808 75.30.055
809 78.52.010
810 78.52.025
811 78.52.030